
2408 W. McDonough Street - Joliet, IL  60436

Phone:  800-551-9470     Fax:  815-725-2663

Phone:  860-582-4444     Fax:  860-582-4446

≤.015 >.015

$122.00 $114.00

$160.00 $151.00

$179.00 $170.00

$337.27 $288.78

$242.00 $231.00

$189.58 $154.42

$173.00 $162.00

$56.01 $44.28

$56.88 $48.21

$65.45 $53.25

$68.29 $54.82

110 Dolphin Road, Bristol, CT  06010

JUNE 2023 SURCHARGES
STAINLESS STEEL STRIP PRODUCTS

Grade
Total/CWT

STAINLESS STEEL WIRE PRODUCTS

201

301

302  /  304 / 304L

310

316 / 316L

321

17-7

409

410

430

439

Grade  Total/CWT 

201 $114.00

302 $171.00

304 $171.00

316 $247.00

17-7 $200.00


