

2408 W. McDonough Street - Joliet, IL 60436 Phone: 800-551-9470 Fax: 815-725-2663

110 Dolphin Road, Bristol, CT 06010 Phone: 860-582-4444 Fax: 860-582-4446

JUNE 2023 SURCHARGES

STAINLESS STEEL STRIP PRODUCTS		
Grade	Total/CWT	
	≤.015	>.015
201	\$122.00	\$114.00
301	\$160.00	\$151.00
302 / 304 / 304L	\$179.00	\$170.00
310	\$337.27	\$288.78
316 / 316L	\$242.00	\$231.00
321	\$189.58	\$154.42
17-7	\$173.00	\$162.00
409	\$56.01	\$44.28
410	\$56.88	\$48.21
430	\$65.45	\$53.25
439	\$68.29	\$54.82

STAINLESS STEEL WIRE PRODUCTS		
Grade	Total/CWT	
201	\$114.00	
302	\$171.00	
304	\$171.00	
316	\$247.00	
17-7	\$200.00	